
HAUT IT Solutions Pvt Ltd is a leading software

development company that has been serving

clients since its registration on May 15, 2010.

With over a decade of experience, we have

established ourselves as a trusted name in the

software development industry, specializing in a

wide range of services. Our commitment to

excellence and innovation has enabled us to

build strong and lasting relationships.

Contact Us

About 

"Unlocking Your
Business Potential
Through Innovative
IT Solutions."

390  Sant Nagar, East of Kailash, 
New Delhi 110065

Address:

Phone:
9934753003

www.hautitsolutions.com
website@hautitsolutions.com

Website & Email:

Business Website:
www.apnabharat.online
www.bankatm.co.in
www.gittibalu.com

 Website  
       @
999+GST

 E-Com Website
               @ 
      3999+GST

 सब क� �कान Online हो रही ह� 
             अब आपक� बारी...

HAUT IT Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Reg. No: U72900DL2010PTC202675

PAN: AACCH4007M

GST No: 07AACCH4007M1ZN

TIN: DELH121138A

https://hautitsolutions.com/mlm-software-free-demo.aspx


100

75

50

25

10

10

10

10

300

225

150

75

30

15

15

Bronze Package
      999+GST

Silver Package                              

Package 

 सब क� �कान            हो रही ह� 
             अब आपक� बारी...

About 

Shop

E-Shop

Gallery 

Download 

Enquiry

Website Menu 

1

2

3

4

5

Level Global Team

10

100

1000

10000

100000

400

4,000

40,000

4,00,000

40,000,00

Bronze Global Cash Back 

1

2

3

4

5

Level Global Team

10

100

1000

10000

100000

800

8,000

80,000

8,00,000

80,00,000

Silvar Global Cash Back 

Website 

E-Com Website 300

Refer & Earn

  TL10
 

20%

15%

10%

5%

2%

2%

2%

2%

1%

1%

100

5

5

30

30

30

TEAM SHARING 

Global Cash Back ( Bronze )

Global Cash Back ( Silver )

Level Bronze Silver%

HDFC0000483
IFSC:

Company:
HAUT IT Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

04832000005052
Account No:

Bank Details

3999+GST

  TL9

  TL8

  TL7

  TL6

  TL5
 

  TL4

  TL3
 

  TL2
 

  TL1
 Direct

HV 500 1500


