

About Company

HAUT IT Solutions Pvt Ltd is a leading software development company that has been serving clients since its registration on May 15, 2010. With over a decade of experience, we have established ourselves as a trusted name in the software development industry, specializing in a wide range of services. Our commitment to excellence and innovation has enabled us to build strong and lasting relationships.

Reg. No: U72900DL2010PTC202675

PAN: AACCH4007M

GST No: 07AACCH4007M1ZN

TIN: DELH121138A





सब की दुकान Online हो रही हैं अब आपकी बारी...



Contact Us





www.hautitsolutions.com website@hautitsolutions.com





Business Website: www.apnabharat.online www.bankatm.co.in www.gittibalu.com

अपनाभारत.ONLINE

By Haut IT



सब की दुकान Online हो रही हैं अब आपकी बारी...



Package **Summary**

Website Menu	Bronze Package 999+GST	Silver Package 3999+GST
About	/	\
Shop	/	\
E-Shop	X	/
Gallery	/	/
Download	/	/
Enquiry	/	/
HV	500	1500

Refer & Earn Rewards

Website	₹100
E-Com Website	₹300

TEAM SHARING REWARDS

		10 IXE	MAND
Level	%	Bronze	Silver
TL1 Direct	20%	₹ 100	₹300
TL2	15%	₹ 75	₹ 225
TL3	10%	₹50	₹150
TL4	5%	₹ 25	₹75
TL5	2%	₹10	₹30
TL6	2%	₹10	₹ 30
TL7	2%	₹ 10	₹30
TL8	2%	₹ 10	₹30
TL9	1%	₹5	₹15
TL10	1%	₹5	₹15

Global Cash Back (Bronze)

Lev	el	Global Team	Bronze Global Cash Back
1		10	₹ 400
2		100	₹ 4,000
3		1000	₹ 40,000
4		10000	₹ 4,00,000
5		100000	₹ 40,000,00

Global Cash Back (Silver)

Level	Global Team	Silvar Global Cash Back
1	10	₹ 800
2	100	₹ 8,000
3	1000	₹ 80,000
4	10000	₹ 8,00,000
5	100000	₹ 80,00,000

Bank Details





